
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

4 

68 

3 

36 

97 

414 

189 

82 

155 

30 

34 

61 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

2 

5 

6 

Name 

Steve Grundahl 

Pearce Raeder 

Eric Wisniewski 

Jeffrey Tschiltsch 

Ken Baum 

Chris Arrogante 

Rod Bolhous 

Heather Barron 

Josh Wilson 

Jeff Fritz 

Dan Rhodes 

Hector MacDonald 

Class 

2FB 

2FB 

2F4 

2CF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

Best Tm 

2:21.843 

2:23.028 

2:22.811 

2:37.676 

2:38.205 

2:38.104 

2:38.893 

2:40.514 

2:40.003 

2:42.567 

2:45.728 

2:46.860 

Year 

1969 

1971 

2017 

1977 

1988 

1979 

1983 

1972 

1978 

1972 

1977 

1980 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT-29 

Lotus 69b 

F4 F4 

Lola T440 

Euroswift SE-1 

Crossle 35F 

Lola T642 

Zinc Z10 

Crossle 32F 

Lola T204 

TIGA FF 

TIGA FFA -80 

Engine 

1600 

1598 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

Color 

Blue/White 

Maroon 

Red/White/Blue 

Red/Black/White 

Blue/Gray 

Blue/White/Black 

Orange/White 

Blue 

Blue/Yellow 

Yellow/Red 

White 

White/Blue 

Hometown 

Blue Mounds WI 

River Forest IL 

Mason MI 

Chicago IL 

Appleton WI 

New York NY 

Lake Geneva WI 

Mukwonago WI 

Random Lake WI 

Plymouth WI 

Greenville WI 

St Louis MO 
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Margin of Victory 

2.320 

Avg. Speed 

102.048 

Best Lap Tm 

2:21.843 

Best Speed 

103.551 

Best Lap by 

4 - Steve Grundahl 

SVRA Road America SpeedTour 

Group  2 

Group 2 Feature Race 1 

Race started at 16:24:55 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/21/2022 17:10 


